
 Dominique Bouchard,  Board Member 

For:

Description:

Date(s): 

Destination:

Airfare: 

Other 
transportation:
Lodging:

Meals and misc. 
expenses: 
Other:

TOTAL: 

For:

Description:

Date(s): 

Destination:
Airfare: 

Other 
transportation:

Lodging:
Meals and misc. 
expenses: 

Other:

TOTAL: 

The expenses were recorded on the date they were received.

$1 106,37

$2 051,64

$945,27

$0,00

$287,67

$101,76

2016-05-17 to 2016-05-19

Longueuil, QC

$573,50

$143,44

Board of Directors meeting

$0,00

Board of Directors meeting

2016-04-20 to 2016-04-21

Longueuil, QC

Dominique Bouchard

$174,96

$136,83

$584,00

$49,48

Dominique Bouchard


	fr

