## Dominique Bouchard, Board Member

DETAILED REPORT OF TRAVEL EXPENSES	
For:	Dominique Bouchard
Description:	Board of Directors meeting
Date(s):	2016-04-20 to 2016-04-21
Destination:	Longueuil, QC
Airfare:	\$584,00
Other transportation:	\$136,83
Lodging:	\$174,96
Meals and misc. expenses:	\$49,48
Other:	\$0,00
TOTAL	\$945,27
For:	Dominique Bouchard
Description:	Board of Directors meeting
Date(s):	2016-05-17 to 2016-05-19
Destination:	Longueuil, QC
Airfare:	\$573,50
Other transportation:	\$143,44
Lodging:	\$287,67
Meals and misc. expenses:	\$101,76
Other:	\$0,00
TOTAL:	\$1 106,37

\$2 051,64

The expenses were recorded on the date they were received.